:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9492965

Jul 11, 2024 - 23:18 (UTC)

In epoch 296,655 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1082997 - 0.018685849 ETH®
57.91 USD

2 1082998 - 0.018758413 ETH®
58.14 USD

3 1082999 - 0.018658677 ETH®
57.83 USD

4 1083000 - 0.018622732 ETH®
57.72 USD

S 1083001 - 0.018688636 ETH®
57.92 USD

6 1083002 - 0.018724665 ETH®
58.03 USD

7 1083003 - 0.018691266 ETH®
57.93 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9492965
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/296655
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1082997
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1082998
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1082999
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083000
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083001
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083002
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083003

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1083004

1083005

1083006

1083007

1083008

1083009

1083010

1083011

1083012

Validator Id

1369662

Amount

- 0.018638361
57.77 USD

- 0.018706136
57.98 USD

- 0.018725810
58.04 USD

- 0.018751969
58.12 USD

- 0.018747869
58.11 USD

- 0.070950226
219.91 USD

- 0.018735178
58.07 USD

- 0.018748900
58.11 USD

- 0.018766721
58.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.043237311
134.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083004
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083005
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083006
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083007
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083008
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083009
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083010
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083011
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1083012
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1369662

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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